
	2015年江永职中招聘专业课教师考试成绩总表

	序号
	姓名
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	笔试折合成绩
(70%)
	面试成绩
	面试折合成绩
(30%)
	总成绩

	1
	唐生斌
	广告设计
	61
	42.70 
	73.6
	22.08 
	64.78 

	2
	艾海玉
	广告设计
	56
	39.20 
	61.2
	18.36 
	57.56 

	3
	何中凯
	广告设计
	56
	39.20 
	77.6
	23.28 
	62.48 

	4
	李  萍
	广告设计
	54
	37.80 
	79.4
	23.82 
	61.62 

	5
	朱孝飞
	应用电子
技术
	90
	63.00 
	85
	25.50 
	88.50 

	6
	彭克云
	应用电子
技术
	34
	23.80 
	放弃
	0 
	23.80 

	7
	何孟钊
	汽车运用
与维修
	60.5
	42.35 
	78.4
	23.52 
	65.87 

	8
	周善亮
	汽车运用
与维修
	52
	36.40 
	72.6
	21.78 
	58.18 

	9
	周浩扬
	C语言
	15
	10.50 
	81.7
	24.51 
	35.01 

	10
	唐  意
	C语言
	11
	7.70 
	81.5
	24.45 
	32.15 

	11
	周纪伦
	单片机
	52
	36.40 
	79.4
	23.82 
	60.22 

	12
	何  彬
	PLC
	71
	49.70 
	74.2
	22.26 
	71.96 

	13
	陈雅芸
	PLC
	47
	32.90 
	83.1
	24.93 
	57.83 
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